Landes—-Gildencup - Wertung -

StandNr: 15

WILD Franz #661

StartNr: 315

2. April 2011 12:46
Mieders/ Mieders

Ergebnis:
Zaehler:
Mannschaft;
Verein:
beste Teller:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:
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Serie 1:
9.0t
8.1

beste Teller:

Trefferlage:

Streuwert:

Serie 2:
7.0%
9.0+

beste Teller:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:
Serie 3
10.3*
8.3«

beste Teller:

Trefferlage:

Streuwert:

Serie 4:
10.4*
10.8*

beste Teller:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

346 (361.0) S 81 89 84 92
15 6 11 6 2 0 InZ: 10weiteste: 11.0(3.) 10.3 (19.)

Mieders #27
Mieders #115
39(40.) 45(36.) 54 (22.) 95(33.) 138(18.)
0.54 mm links, 1.27 mm hoch

3.93, horizontal: 4.20, vertikal: 3.65

7.9 6.5+
10.4* 8.87

149 (7.) 436 (10.) 483 (1)
0.56 mm rechts, 1.13 mm hoch
4.75, horizontal: 5.84, vertikal: 3.32

9.0t 10.1~
10.0%x 104~

138 (18.) 207 (13.) 221 (20.)
1.17 mm links, 2.01 mm hoch
3.83, horizontal: 2.68, vertikal: 4.71

10.7* 10.3*
10.3* 7.5

54 (22.) 158 (21.) 168 (27.)
1.64 mm links, 1.49 mm hoch
4.28, horizontal: 4.70, vertikal: 3.81

9.2t 10.6*
10.1¢ 9.6

39 (40.) 45 (36.) 95(33)
0.06 mm rechts, 0.47 mm hoch
3.00, horizonta: 3.07, vertikal: 2.94
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8.9~
8.2«

10.0t
6.8%
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8.4~
9.2¢

8.2«
10.1+4

7.6~
8.0x

8.5~
10.8*



